
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR33%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: January 31, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     31% 18,85327,38408,5312,106

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     34% 12,93919,49306,5541,524

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (1,698)001,698728

14000 Overtime     0% 4,9775,0000230

21000 Social Security- matching     29% 2,8323,97001,138273

22000 Retirement contributions     33% 14,22821,34007,1121,778

23000 Health Insurance     33% 1,9502,9260976244

23100 Life Insurance     34% 701060369

24000 Workers compensation     34% 388584019649

26300 General retiree health contrib     33% 3,9775,96501,988497

Sub Total $58,51633%$86,768$0$28,252$7,209

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34500 Contract- building maintenance     74% 13,97554,00021,59318,4316,891

34989 Contractual service provider     26% 166,602224,662058,0607,024

34990 Contractual services- other     16% 1,6762,0000324108

41100 Telephone     27% 4,0105,50001,490567

41225 Cable fees     24% 29,96239,50009,5382,303

43100 Electric     29% 37,34552,567015,2224,157

43200 Water & sewer     26% 60,39882,136021,7395,455

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     0% 1,0001,000000

44330 Credit application     26% 1,7152,3050590190

44360 Rentals     33% 472,246709,6900237,44459,381

45000 Insurance     33% 25,68138,521012,8403,210

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     32% 53,59478,250024,6563,181
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR33%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: January 31, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46250 R & M equipment     13% 4,5695,2500681511

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 315315000

46800 Maintenance contracts     80% 5,44227,5623,82418,296548

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 300300000

48100 Advertising     26% 5,4037,30001,8971,312

49175 Administrative fees     33% 68,860103,290034,4308,607

51100 Office supplies     14% 2,5873,00004130

52000 Operating supplies     4% 4,7755,000022586

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     16% 4,1765,0002821146

52540 Fuel     18% 1,6312,000036948

52650 Equip < than $1000     38% 41,12666,000024,87416,175

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     52% 4851,00005150

Sub Total $1,008,47334%$1,516,748$25,420$482,856$119,899

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     31% 18,85327,38408,5312,106

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     34% 12,93919,49306,5541,524

12525 Administrative Assistant I     31% 42,32861,568019,2404,736

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (3,929)003,9291,684

14000 Overtime     0% 4,9775,0000230

21000 Social Security- matching     30% 6,1128,68002,568623
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EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: January 31, 2013
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UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

22000 Retirement contributions     33% 32,91049,366016,4564,114

23000 Health Insurance     33% 9,75014,62604,8761,219

23100 Life Insurance     33% 16424508120

24000 Workers compensation     33% 576864028872

26300 General retiree health contrib     33% 9,27913,91904,6401,160

Sub Total $133,95933%$201,145$0$67,186$17,259

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     9% 16,41118,00001,5891,452

34500 Contract- building maintenance     75% 18,94775,00033,33522,7185,737

34989 Contractual service provider     18% 196,296240,223043,9277,108

34990 Contractual services- other     62% 61,110161,03676,31023,6167,925

41100 Telephone     28% 5,7187,89402,176718

41225 Cable fees     27% 72,772100,000027,2288,293

43100 Electric     22% 177,529228,744051,21513,842

43200 Water & sewer     35% 123,904191,832067,92816,551

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     3% 2,4262,50007419

44330 Credit application     19% 8,50510,50001,995510

44360 Rentals     34% 2,850,2394,287,66801,437,429360,048

45000 Insurance     33% 47,75671,636023,8805,970

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     15% 84,875100,0004,95710,1683,294

46250 R & M equipment     45% 25,17646,00015,2005,6242,028

46800 Maintenance contracts     91% 1,56416,4969,6745,2581,125

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 1,5001,500000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000
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1 General Fund                       
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49104 License fees     0% 2,1612,161000

49175 Administrative fees     33% 128,060192,089064,02916,007

51100 Office supplies     8% 4,2424,63503930

52000 Operating supplies     17% 3,9594,7600801407

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     11% 17,75320,00062,241285

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     15% 2,5483,000045348

52650 Equip < than $1000     7% 5,5866,00004140

Sub Total $3,864,24533%$5,796,883$139,482$1,793,156$451,367

Total for the Project $3,998,20433%$5,998,028$139,482$1,860,342$468,626

Total for the Division 33% $5,065,193$7,601,544$164,901$2,371,450$595,733

Thursday February 07, 2013 Page 7-74


